GUO Li

+86 13871318833 | guoliliguo@vip.sina.com

Wuhan Sports University, Hubei, China

EDUCATION

N

Central China Normal University
¢ Bachelor’s in English Teaching
Wuhan Sports University

¢ Master’s in Physical Education

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Sep 1998 — Jun 2002
Wuhan, China
Sep 2004 — Jun 2006
Wuhan, China

Wuhan Sports University
¢ Lecturer of English Teaching

Sep 2002 - Present
Wuhan, China

Chinese Olympic Committee Sports Assistance Mission in Samoa  Sep 2006 — Sep 2007

¢ Interpreter of China Sports Coaches Team

TAEKWONDO EXPERIENCE

The Independent State of Samoa

China National Taekwondo Team
¢ Interpreter

CTA Referee Committee

¢  Member

Taekwondo Kyorugi International Referee
World Championships
Olympic Qualifications

World Cup

Asian Games

Grand Prix

Grand Slam
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Taekwondo Competition Operation Team
Beijing Olympic Games

Xinjiang World Cup

Shenzhen Universiade

Nanjing Asian Youth Games

Suzhou Grand Prix

Nanjing Youth Games

Wuhan CISM Military Games
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MISCELLANEOUS

Nov 2007 — Sep 2012
Chinese Taekwondo Association (CTA)

2016 — Present
2009 — Present

2008
2010
2011
2013
2014
2014
2019

Language: English (Fluent), Chinese (Native)



