GUO Li

+86 13871318833 | <u>guoliliguo@vip.sina.com</u> Wuhan Sports University, Hubei, China



EDUCATION

Central China Normal University	Sep 1998 – Jun 2002
Bachelor's in English Teaching	Wuhan, China
Wuhan Sports University Sep 2004	
Master's in Physical Education	Wuhan, China

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Wu	han Sports University		Sep 2002 – Present
♦	Lecturer of English Teaching		Wuhan, China
Chinese Olympic Committee Sports Assistance Mission in Samoa		Sep 2006 – Sep 2007	
•	Interpreter of China Sports Coaches Team	The Indeper	ndent State of Samoa

TAEKWONDO EXPERIENCE

Nov 2007 – Sep 2012				
Chinese Taekwondo Association (CTA)				
CTA Referee Committee				
2016 – Present				
2009 – Present				

•	Grand S	lam		
Tae	kwondo	Competition	Operation	Team

•	Beijing Olympic Games	2008
•	Xinjiang World Cup	2010
•	Shenzhen Universiade	2011
•	Nanjing Asian Youth Games	2013
•	Suzhou Grand Prix	2014
•	Nanjing Youth Games	2014
♦	Wuhan CISM Military Games	2019

MISCELLANEOUS

World CupAsian GamesGrand Prix

Language: English (Fluent), Chinese (Native)